
2006 SUMMER GAMES

TRACK AND FIELD-YOUTH

Event Place Athlete City

100 METER 6 AND UNDER-F 1 ANNIKA PINGEL Pella

2 SAMI SCHEPERS Adel

3 JADA ALEXANDER West Des Moines

4 MICHELLE COOK Britt

5 SAMANTHA ESAIAS red oak

6 BRITTANY ANDERSON Marshalltown

7 LINDSAY BREON Oskaloosa

8 CLAIRE CHRISTENSEN ALDEN

9 TAYLOR DEARDORFF Fort Dodge

10 MOLLY OSWEILER Boone

11 TIFFANY VANDEKAMP Knoxville

12 BRIDGETTE DANIEL GLIDDEN

13 ALEXA GUERRERO Spencer

14 AIMEE WHEATCRAFT Clear Lake

15 CLAIRE VARANGKOUNH Humboldt

200 METER 6 AND UNDER-F 1 ANNIKA PINGEL Pella

2 MICHELLE COOK Britt

3 JADA ALEXANDER West Des Moines

4 SAMANTHA ESAIAS red oak

5 CLAIRE CHRISTENSEN ALDEN

6 OLIVIA FERGUSON DES MOINES

7 TAYLOR DEARDORFF Fort Dodge

8 CARLY SCHWEIZER Urbandale

9 ALEXA GUERRERO Spencer

400 METER 6 AND UNDER-F 1 MOLLY OSWEILER Boone

2 SAMI SCHEPERS Adel

LONG JUMP 6 AND UNDER-F 1 ANNIKA PINGEL Pella

2 SAMI SCHEPERS Adel

3 JADA ALEXANDER West Des Moines

4 SAMANTHA ESAIAS red oak

5 LINDSAY BREON Oskaloosa

6 CARLY SCHWEIZER Urbandale

7 TIFFANY VANDEKAMP Knoxville

8 CLAIRE CHRISTENSEN ALDEN

9 BRIDGETTE DANIEL GLIDDEN

10 ALEXA GUERRERO Spencer

11 TAYLOR DEARDORFF Fort Dodge

HIGH JUMP 6 AND UNDER-F 1 JULIA WHITE Ames

2 TIFFANY VANDEKAMP Knoxville

3 LINDSAY BREON Oskaloosa

SHOT PUT 6 AND UNDER-F 1 SAMANTHA ESAIAS red oak

2 JULIA WHITE Ames

3 TIFFANY VANDEKAMP Knoxville

4 ALEXA GUERRERO Spencer



DISCUS 6 AND UNDER-F 1 JULIA WHITE Ames

100 METER 7-8 - F 1 DIMETREA HAMILTON DES MOINES

2 AJA YOUNG North Liberty

3 TIA FITCHPATRIC DES MOINES

4 MCKENNA COX Des Moines

5 KRISTIN HUNKE Shenandoah

6 BAILEY CUPPLES Newton

7 NATALIE LAMBERT PATON

8 MYKAL SADDLER URBANDALE

9 KELSEY YAUSLIN Alburnett

10 KJERSTEN PINGEL Pella

11 CIARA HORRIS AMES

12 SKYLIN HEIDEMANN DENVER

13 SYDNEE ESAIAS red oak

14 OLIVIA SCARBOROUGH Red Oak

15 LAUREN YUSKA Toledo

16 BRIANNA HERSOM Altoona

17 CARLINE PHILLIPS WAUKEE

18 ALLISON YUSKA Toledo

19 MEGAN OLIVER Milo

20 ABIGAIL WHEATCRAFT Clear Lake

21 KATIE FUKUSHIMA Ames

22 SYDNEY MACUMBER MANNING

23 SHEARA GILKEY DES MOINES

24 NATALIE SACHS Lakota

25 KAITLIN BERGER TAMA

26 AUTUMN ENABNIT Clear Lake

200 METER 7-8 - F 1 NATALIE LAMBERT PATON

2 OLIVIA SCARBOROUGH Red Oak

3 MCKENNA COX Des Moines

4 MYKAL SADDLER URBANDALE

5 KAYLA KEOOUTHAI DES MOINES

6 SKYLIN HEIDEMANN DENVER

7 KRISTIN HUNKE Shenandoah

8 KATIE FOSTER Charles City

9 BRIANNA MUELLER Newton

10 HANNAH RHOADES Newton

11 AUTUMN ENABNIT Clear Lake

12 KATIE FUKUSHIMA Ames

13 MEGAN OLIVER Milo

400 METER 7-8 - F 1 KRISTINA CAVEY Ames

2 TIA FITCHPATRIC DES MOINES

3 BRIANNA MUELLER Newton

4 KATIE FOSTER Charles City

5 KYLIE VANARSDALE WATERLOO

6 MYAH GUERRERO Spencer

7 MYKAL SADDLER URBANDALE

8 TABBY STEFFENSEN Marshalltown



9 DEGROOT SAVANNAH DES MOINES

10 CASSIDY SACHS Lakota

11 MCKENNA COX Des Moines

12 EMILY WOLF FORT MADISON

13 NATALIE LAMBERT PATON

14 PAIGE DEARDORFF Fort Dodge

15 ANNIE HURT Newton

16 KATIE FUKUSHIMA Ames

17 LAUREN YUSKA Toledo

800 M RUN 7-8 - F 1 KRISTINA CAVEY Ames

2 MYAH GUERRERO Spencer

3 KYLIE VANARSDALE WATERLOO

4 PAIGE DEARDORFF Fort Dodge

5 EMILY WOLF FORT MADISON

6 JOANNA TOPHAM griswold

7 CIARA HORRIS AMES

1500 M RUN 7-8 - F 1 PAIGE DEARDORFF Fort Dodge

2 TABBY STEFFENSEN Marshalltown

3 NIKKI CUNNINGHAM Knoxville

4 JOANNA TOPHAM griswold

LONG JUMP 7-8 - F 1 KRISTINA CAVEY Ames

2 AJA YOUNG North Liberty

3 BRIANNA MUELLER Newton

4 EMILY WOLF FORT MADISON

5 KRISTIN HUNKE Shenandoah

6 CIARA NORRIS AMES

7 BAILEY CUPPLES Newton

8 KATIE FOSTER Charles City

9 KELSEY YAUSLIN Alburnett

9 SYDNEE ESAIAS red oak

11 KATIE FUKUSHIMA Ames

12 CASSIDY SACHS Lakota

13 RACHEL JUNCK Ames

14 KJERSTEN PINGEL Pella

15 DIMETREA HAMILTON DES MOINES

16 MACY VOLLBRECHT AMES

17 MYAH GUERRERO Spencer

18 DELANEY DUNLAP Ames

19 SYDNEY MACUMBER MANNING

20 STEPHANIE VANDEKAMP Knoxville

21 KAITLIN BERGER TAMA

22 NATALIE SACHS Lakota

HIGH JUMP 7-8 - F 1 TABBY STEFFENSEN Marshalltown

2 MYKAL SADDLER URBANDALE

3 KJERSTEN PINGEL Pella

4 KAITLIN BERGER TAMA

5 RACHEL JUNCK Ames

6 LAUREN YUSKA Toledo



7 ALLISON YUSKA Toledo

7 STEPHANIE VANDEKAMP Knoxville

9 TAYLOR JUNCK Ames

SHOT PUT 7-8 - F 1 SYDNEE ESAIAS red oak

2 STEPHANIE VANDEKAMP Knoxville

3 MCKENNA COX Des Moines

4 RACHEL JUNCK Ames

5 MYAH GUERRERO Spencer

6 TAYLOR JUNCK Ames

DISCUS 7-8 - F 1 KRISTIN HUNKE Shenandoah

2 STEPHANIE VANDEKAMP Knoxville

3 JOANNA TOPHAM griswold

100 M DASH 9-10 - F 1 JALYNN ROBERTS-LEWIS West Des Moines

2 TEANNA LEWIS DES MOINES

3 MACKENZIE BREES URBANDALE

4 AHSHALEA MURE DES MOINES

5 MEGAN HALL Tiffin

6 CHANIECE ANDERSON Des Moines

6 HAZEL CREW West Branch

8 KENDYL SORGE Janesville

9 TAYLOR LOGAN ROCKWELL

10 JADA NORRIS Sioux City

11 MARIAH FRANKLIN Sioux City

12 HALEY SCHEPERS Adel

13 KELSEA ANDERSON Marshalltown

14 PHAEDRA LIPSEY Ames

15 KATELYN STEARNS AMES

16 TORI LEYH Janesville

17 JOSI FJONE Swaledale

18 MCKENZE OWNBY MANNING

19 JILL FREELAND Central City

20 DESTINY CHRISTOPHER Janesville

21 KARMAN KASKIE DES MOINES

22 RACHEL WOLF FORT MADISON

24 ARIANNA FERGUSON DES MOINES

25 LEAH BREON Oskaloosa

200 M DASH 9-10 - F 1 TEANNA LEWIS DES MOINES

2 MEGAN HALL Tiffin

3 AMY BRANDT TIFFIN

4 KELSEY HALL Tiffin

5 SYDNEY NIELSEN Imogene

6 KENDYL SORGE Janesville

7 AHSHALEA MURE DES MOINES

8 KATELYN STEARNS AMES

9 HALEY KERNS AMES

10 SUMMER HARDY Waterloo

11 CAROLINE ROGERS Altoona

12 TORI LEYH Janesville



13 JILL FREELAND Central City

14 DESTINY CHRISTOPHER Janesville

15 BRITTNEY HANSON Cedar Falls

16 ARIANNA FERGUSON DES MOINES

17 DAJHERQUE ROBINSON DES MOINES

18 KARMAN KASKIE DES MOINES

400 M DASH 9-10 - F 1 REBEKAH TOPHAM griswold

2 SHAREECE BURRELL DES MOINES

3 JACKIE FOSTER CHARLES CITY

4 CIERRA GUERRERO Spencer

5 BLAKE BERGREN Red Oak

6 HALEY KERNS AMES

7 KELSEY HALL Tiffin

8 SYDNEY NIELSEN Imogene

9 AHSHALEA MURE DES MOINES

10 AMY BRANDT TIFFIN

11 SOMMER STEVENS DENVER

12 TORI LEYH Janesville

13 ARIANNA FERGUSON DES MOINES

14 RACHEL WOLF FORT MADISON

15 SUMMER HARDY Waterloo

16 JILL FREELAND Central City

17 BRITTNEY HANSON Cedar Falls

18 KARMAN KASKIE DES MOINES

19 DAJHERQUE ROBINSON DES MOINES

20 KELSEA ANDERSON Marshalltown

21 HALIE DOLAND NEWTON

800 M RUN 9-10 - F 1 REBEKAH TOPHAM griswold

2 HALEY KERNS AMES

3 CIERRA GUERRERO Spencer

4 SOMMER STEVENS DENVER

5 RACHEL WOLF FORT MADISON

6 HALIE DOLAND NEWTON

1500 M RUN 9-10 - F 1 REBEKAH TOPHAM griswold

2 ANGELA DAVIS ALTOONA

3 CIERRA GUERRERO Spencer

4 SARA HUNEMILLER Janesville

LONG JUMP 9-10 - F 1 JALYNN ROBERTS-LEWIS West Des Moines

2 TEANNA LEWIS DES MOINES

3 TAYLOR LOGAN ROCKWELL

4 JADA NORRIS Sioux City

5 MACKENZIE BREES URBANDALE

6 HALEY KERNS AMES

7 SYDNEY NIELSEN Imogene

8 BLAKE BERGREN Red Oak

9 HALEY SCHEPERS Adel

10 TORI LEYH Janesville

11 MARIAH FRANKLIN Sioux City



12 CAROLINE ROGERS Altoona

13 KENDYL SORGE Janesville

14 DESTINY CHRISTOPHER Janesville

15 JACKIE FOSTER CHARLES CITY

16 AMY BRANDT TIFFIN

17 JOSI FJONE Swaledale

18 PHAEDRA LIPSEY Ames

19 BRITTNEY HANSON Cedar Falls

20 SOMMER STEVENS DENVER

21 MCKENZE OWNBY MANNING

22 AHSHALEA MURE DES MOINES

HIGH JUMP 9-10 - F 1 JILL FREELAND Central City

2 SARA HUNEMILLER Janesville

3 KARMAN KASKIE DES MOINES

4 HALEY SCHEPERS Adel

5 MARIAH FRANKLIN Sioux City

6 ALEC BREON Oskaloosa

SHOT PUT 9-10 - F 1 ABBY BRAYTON coralville

2 SHAREECE BURRELL DES MOINES

3 BLAKE BERGREN Red Oak

4 CIERRA GUERRERO Spencer

DISCUS 9-10 - F 1 ABBY BRAYTON coralville

2 HALIE DOLAND NEWTON

3 REBEKAH TOPHAM griswold

100 M DASH 11-12 - F 1 MORGAN GRANGER Waterloo

2 ERIN HAWKINS DES MOINES

3 TAYLOR OFFICER WEST DES MOINES

4 KACHE CLAYTOR DES MOINES

5 REANNA LEWIS DES MOINES

6 CHANTEL CORTEZ DES MOINES

7 NICOLE KELLER DES MOINES

8 TAYLOR FAHNLANDER ROYAL

9 LAUREN NAYLOR Ames

10 JEHNON HARDY Waterloo

11 CLAIRE CREW WEST BRANCH

12 TAYLOR LICKTEIG KIRON

13 BREANNA BRYSON Ankeny

14 TAYLOR BUHROW Denver

15 ALEXUS RICHMOND Sioux City

16 MEGHAN KRAUSMAN GRUNDY CENTER

17 RACHEL RIESBERG Grundy Center

18 DANIELLE RICE Earlham

19 CHARNISE BURRELL DES MOINES

20 CASSIE EVERS Carroll

21 DEIDRE FRANZEN Denver

22 MEGAN HUNEMILLER Janesville

23 BECCA BURR WAVERLY

24 KATELYN YAUSLIN Alburnett



25 ANDREA LEMRICK Sidney

200 M DASH 11-12 - F 1 ALEXIS CROSS Des Moines

2 TAYLOR OFFICER WEST DES MOINES

3 ERIN HAWKINS DES MOINES

4 REANNA LEWIS DES MOINES

5 HANNAH SINCLAIR West Des Moines

6 NICOLE KELLER DES MOINES

7 LAUREN NAYLOR Ames

8 TAYLOR LICKTEIG KIRON

9 JASMINE JACKSON DES MOINES

10 MEGHAN KRAUSMAN GRUNDY CENTER

11 JEHNON HARDY Waterloo

12 DANIELLE RICE Earlham

13 DEIDRE FRANZEN Denver

14 MEGAN HUNEMILLER Janesville

15 CHANTEL CORTEZ DES MOINES

16 MATTEA DETRICK Radcliffe

17 KATELYN YAUSLIN Alburnett

18 CAPRISHA ROBINSON DES MOINES

19 MCKAYLA HINZ Janesville

20 JADE MANN Fort Dodge

400 M DASH 11-12 - F 1 TAYLOR OFFICER WEST DES MOINES

2 HANNAH SINCLAIR West Des Moines

3 KAITLYN MUHLENBRUCH DOWS

4 ALEXIS CROSS Des Moines

5 IVEY KRIEGEL DEEP RIVER

6 TAYLOR BUHROW Denver

7 MACKENZIE FREEMAN Williamsburg

8 TAYLOR LICKTEIG KIRON

9 JASMINE JACKSON DES MOINES

10 LESHA KELLY DES MOINES

11 MEGAN HUNEMILLER Janesville

12 JOSIE SNYDER Red Oak

13 DEIDRE FRANZEN Denver

14 RACHEL RIESBERG Grundy Center

15 CHANTEL CORTEZ DES MOINES

16 MCKAYLA HINZ Janesville

800 M RUN 11-12 - F 1 JESSIE MATHES Granville

2 IVEY KRIEGEL DEEP RIVER

3 MACKENZIE FREEMAN Williamsburg

4 KAITLYN MUHLENBRUCH DOWS

5 MELISSA KROLL Dunlap

6 BAILEY EPPARD JOHNSTON

7 HALEY STEVENS DENVER

8 BRITTNEY COPPLE Sioux City

9 JADE MANN Fort Dodge

10 MARIAH DOLAND NEWTON

1500 M RUN 11-12 - F 1 JESSIE MATHES Granville



2 KAITLYN MUHLENBRUCH DOWS

3 HALEY STEVENS DENVER

4 MORGAN FRITZ-WARD Mason City

5 ALANA ENABNIT Clear Lake

6 HANNAH SINCLAIR West Des Moines

7 BRITTNEY COPPLE Sioux City

8 BAILEY EPPARD JOHNSTON

9 MATTEA DETRICK Radcliffe

10 JADE MANN Fort Dodge

11 MARIAH DOLAND NEWTON

100/110 HURDLES 11-12 - F 1 MORGAN GRANGER Waterloo

2 MORGAN FRITZ-WARD Mason City

3 ALEXA JACKSON Ankeny

4 REANNA LEWIS DES MOINES

5 NICOLE SLIVA Ames

6 JASMINE JACKSON DES MOINES

7 JESSY FELLER Ames

8 JOSIE SNYDER Red Oak

9 KATELYN YAUSLIN Alburnett

LONG JUMP 11-12 - F 1 TAYLOR TWEDT Rockwell

2 MORGAN FRITZ-WARD Mason City

3 KACHE CLAYTOR DES MOINES

4 DEIDRE FRANZEN Denver

5 NICOLE SLIVA Ames

6 TAYLOR LICKTEIG KIRON

7 LAUREN NAYLOR Ames

8 LESHA KELLY DES MOINES

9 JOSIE SNYDER Red Oak

10 TAYLOR FAHNLANDER ROYAL

11 CASSIE EVERS Carroll

12 RACHEL RIESBERG Grundy Center

13 EMILY HINDT Fort Dodge

14 REANNA LEWIS DES MOINES

15 MEGAN HUNEMILLER Janesville

16 KATELYN YAUSLIN Alburnett

17 MATTEA DETRICK Radcliffe

18 MEGHAN KRAUSMAN GRUNDY CENTER

19 DANIELLE RICE Earlham

20 MCKAYLA HINZ Janesville

21 MEREDITH LEHMANN GILBERT

22 MARIAH DOLAND NEWTON

23 BECCA BURR WAVERLY

TRIPLE JUMP 11-12 - F 1 NICOLE SLIVA Ames

HIGH JUMP 11-12 - F 1 TAYLOR TWEDT Rockwell

2 MORGAN FRITZ-WARD Mason City

3 MACKENZIE FREEMAN Williamsburg

4 JOSIE SNYDER Red Oak



SHOT PUT 11-12 - F 1 LAUREN SMITH West Union

2 JASMINE JACKSON DES MOINES

3 MACKENZIE FREEMAN Williamsburg

4 BROOKE KAHL MANNING

5 CAPRISHA ROBINSON DES MOINES

DISCUS 11-12 - F 1 LAUREN SMITH West Union

2 BROOKE KAHL MANNING

3 MARIAH DOLAND NEWTON

4 CAPRISHA ROBINSON DES MOINES

100 M DASH 13-14 - F 1 JILLION JONES Waterloo

2 ALLISON MCBROOM Runnells

3 JESSICA GEHRKE Coralville

4 DANIELLE CHEATEM DES MOINES

5 ALYSSA LANG NEOLA

6 BRIA YOUNG North Liberty

7 CHLOE HOAGLAND Coralville

8 CHELSEA MAXEY Johnston

9 KAYLIE ANDERSON HAMPTON

10 KATIE KELLEY Coralville

11 MARY NESSAN Dubuque

12 SYDNEY VAUGHN Springville

13 LAUREN PARSONS Coralville

14 ANNA STRAIT des moines

15 MIKAYLA CAMPBELL Waterloo

16 SARAH DICKINSON Sioux City

17 MADISON WYNES Marshalltown

18 KRISTIAN SMITH Sioux City

19 KASIE GIGAROA Sioux City

20 EMILY FJONE Swaledale

21 DESIREE LAUDERDALE Sioux City

22 KAYLA HARDY Waterloo

200 M DASH 13-14 - F 1 JILLION JONES Waterloo

2 ALLISON MCBROOM Runnells

3 MATTEA OTTEN Marion

4 CHLOE HOAGLAND Coralville

5 LAUREN PARSONS Coralville

6 CHELSEA MAXEY Johnston

7 SYDNEY VAUGHN Springville

8 DANIELLE CHEATEM DES MOINES

9 JESSICA GEHRKE Coralville

10 BRIA YOUNG North Liberty

11 MIKAYLA CAMPBELL Waterloo

12 EMILY PFOUTZ Fairfield

13 KASIE GIGAROA Sioux City

14 DESIREE LAUDERDALE Sioux City

400 M DASH 13-14 - F 1 ALLISON MCBROOM Runnells

2 MADISON DAVIS PELLA

3 EMILY PFOUTZ Fairfield



4 KAYLIE ANDERSON HAMPTON

5 ANNA STRAIT des moines

6 SYDNEY VAUGHN Springville

7 DANIELLE CHEATEM DES MOINES

8 MIKAYLA CAMPBELL Waterloo

9 CHELCIE SCOTT Des Moines

10 ALLISON CROSSETT KNOXVILLE

11 GENTRY STEWART Marion

800 M RUN 13-14 - F 1 SHELBY HOULIHAN Sioux City

2 BREANNA MATHES Granville

3 KIRSTEN STEVENS DENVER

4 ANNA STRAIT des moines

5 LAUREN ECKERT Sioux City

6 JESSIE KROLL Dunlap

1500 M RUN 13-14 - F 1 MARIAH VANDE LUNE Pella

2 MADISON DAVIS PELLA

3 KIRSTEN STEVENS DENVER

4 LAUREN ECKERT Sioux City

100/110 HURDLES 13-14 - F 1 MATTEA OTTEN Marion

2 JILLION JONES Waterloo

3 CHELSEA MAXEY Johnston

4 EMILY PFOUTZ Fairfield

5 CHELSI HALL DES MOINES

6 GENTRY STEWART Marion

7 MADISON WYNES Marshalltown

8 DARRAH SCHLICHTE MELBOURNE

LONG JUMP 13-14 - F 1 JESSICA GEHRKE Coralville

2 MARY NESSAN Dubuque

3 BRIA YOUNG North Liberty

4 MADISON WYNES Marshalltown

5 GENTRY STEWART Marion

6 CAPRICE CLAYATOR DES MOINES

7 LAUREN ECKERT Sioux City

8 DESIREE LAUDERDALE Sioux City

9 ALLISON CROSSETT KNOXVILLE

10 ALIVIA NUNEZ Mondamin

HIGH JUMP 13-14 - F 1 JESSICA GEHRKE Coralville

2 DARRAH SCHLICHTE MELBOURNE

3 KATIE KELLEY Coralville

SHOT PUT 13-14 - F 1 JORIE SCHUTTE pleasant hill

2 KADASHIA MADISON DES MOINES

3 ALLYSON BRUGIONI Grimes

4 KAYLA HARDY Waterloo

6 LAURA NEAL jeferson

DISCUS 13-14 - F 1 JORIE SCHUTTE pleasant hill



2 LAURA NEAL jeferson

3 KAYLA HARDY Waterloo

4 ALLYSON BRUGIONI Grimes

100 M DASH 15-16 - F 1 JAZMINE DUPEE DES MOINES

2 HANNAH FULTON AMES

3 CHELSEA EVERS Carroll

200 M DASH 15-16 - F 1 RACHEL KRIER Urbandale

2 LINDSAY LETTOW Urbandale

3 SHANICE ROBINSON PELLA

4 HANNAH FULTON AMES

5 KELLI MASSENGALE Tama

400 M DASH 15-16 - F 1 ALLISON SCHAFER DES MOINES

2 SHANICE ROBINSON PELLA

3 KELLI MASSENGALE Tama

4 CHELSEA EVERS Carroll

5 CATRINA KROLL Dunlap

1500 M RUN 15-16 - F 1 MELONY MCDERMOTT Britt

2 DANIELLE JAKOUBEK Britt

100/110 HURDLES 15-16 - F 1 LINDSAY LETTOW Urbandale

2 RACHEL KRIER Urbandale

3 KELLI MASSENGALE Tama

LONG JUMP 15-16 - F 1 ARTIANA BLACK-SCOTT DES MOINES

2 LINDSAY LETTOW Urbandale

3 JAZMINE DUPEE DES MOINES

4 CHELSEA EVERS Carroll

TRIPLE JUMP 15-16 - F 1 ARTIANA BLACK-SCOTT DES MOINES

HIGH JUMP 15-16 - F 1 ABBEY ADKINS Ames

2 KELLI MASSENGALE Tama

3 LINDSAY LETTOW Urbandale

4 ALLISON PEDERSON Des Moines

SHOT PUT 15-16 - F 1 BROOKE GRITTERS Pella

2 HANNAH KUBICEK DYERSVILLE

3 ALISA BRAYTON Coralville

4 CASEY STULL Randall

5 KATIE NEAL jefferson

DISCUS 15-16 - F 1 KATIE NEAL jefferson

2 KALYN HALFERTY Colfax

3 CASEY STULL Randall

4 HANNAH KUBICEK DYERSVILLE

5 ALISA BRAYTON Coralville

100 M DASH 17-18 - F 1 VALERIE FERGUSON DES MOINES



2 ANGELA PAINTER Cedar Rapids

200 M DASH 17-18 - F 1 VALERIE FERGUSON DES MOINES

400 M DASH 17-18 - F 1 KERSTEN THORGAARD ames

2 RACHEL TIPTON NEWTON

3 VALERIE FERGUSON DES MOINES

1500 M RUN 17-18 - F 1 CASSI SOKOL URBANDALE

100/110 HURDLES 17-18 - F 1 JESSICA HALE Mason City

2 KATIE JOHNSON CORALVILLE

3 JESSICA NESSAN Dubuque

4 DEANNA CLASEN Humboldt

LONG JUMP 17-18 - F 1 JESSICA NESSAN Dubuque

2 ANGELA PAINTER Cedar Rapids

TRIPLE JUMP 17-18 - F 1 ANGELA PAINTER Cedar Rapids

HIGH JUMP 17-18 - F 1 TRISHA CARPENTER URBANDALE

SHOT PUT 17-18 - F 1 HEIDI TOBIN WORTHINGTON

DISCUS 17-18 - F 1 HEIDI TOBIN WORTHINGTON

2 KELSEY ZIMMERMAN AREDALE

3 ANGELA PAINTER Cedar Rapids

100 M DASH 6 AND UNDER - M 1 LEXINGTON GOODWIN Ames

2 ZANE JOHNSON Le Grand

3 CADE HOPKINS Marathon

4 DESMOND ALEXANDER West Des Moines

6 DALLAS BELL Mt. Pleasant

7 ALEC HENDERSON Milo

8 MICHAEL FJONE Swaledale

9 TIMMY HENSLEY Sidney

10 NATHAN LAWLER CEDAR RAPIDS

11 NATE KISSINGER pella

12 JUSTIN HIBBS DES MOINES

13 DRAKE RUPPRECHT WEST DES MOINES

14 AUSTIN ZOBECK North Liberty

15 ERIK RAMAN Ames

16 JOSEPH JORDAN COLLINS

17 GAVIN PETRAK Grimes

18 ANDY WATERS West Des Moines

19 TYSON ARNOLD Creston

200 M DASH 6 AND UNDER - M 1 LEXINGTON GOODWIN Ames

2 GRADY LAUGHLIN Des Moines

3 NATHAN LAWLER CEDAR RAPIDS

4 DESMOND ALEXANDER West Des Moines



400 M DASH 6 AND UNDER - M 1 STEVIE VANARSDALE Waterloo

2 NATHAN LAWLER CEDAR RAPIDS

800 M RUN 6 AND UNDER - M 1 STEVIE VANARSDALE Waterloo

2 NATHAN LAWLER CEDAR RAPIDS

3 DANIEL TOPHAM griswold

1500 M RUN 6 AND UNDER - M 1 DANIEL TOPHAM griswold

LONG JUMP 6 AND UNDER - M 1 LEXINGTON GOODWIN Ames

2 JUSTIN HIBBS DES MOINES

3 JOSEPH JORDAN COLLINS

4 ERIK RAMAN Ames

HIGH JUMP 6 AND UNDER - M 1 JUSTIN HIBBS DES MOINES

SHOT PUT 6 AND UNDER - M 1 ZANE JOHNSON Le Grand

2 CHASE GEHRKE Solon

3 CADE SCHUTTE pleasant hill

DISCUS 6 AND UNDER - M 1 ZANE JOHNSON Le Grand

2 CHASE GEHRKE Solon

3 CADE SCHUTTE pleasant hill

100 M DASH 7-8 - M 1 DOMINIC FLEMISTER Sioux City

2 JOSHUA HAWKINS DES MOINES

3 A.J. JACKSON Knoxville

4 SEAN VOGELBACHER Webster City

5 CAMERON CRAMER DES MOINES

6 CODY PEARSON Urbandale

7 SAL FIDONE COUNCIL BLUFFS

8 JUSTICE YOUNG DES MOINES

200 M DASH 7-8 - M 1 DOMINIC FLEMISTER Sioux City

2 JOSHUA HAWKINS DES MOINES

3 CAMERON CRAMER DES MOINES

4 SAL FIDONE COUNCIL BLUFFS

400 M DASH 7-8 - M 1 A.J. JACKSON Knoxville

2 JOSHUA HAWKINS DES MOINES

3 CAMERON CRAMER DES MOINES

800 M RUN 7-8 - M 1 BRYCE SHONKA DES MOINES

2 JAKE HLAS TRAER

3 REED ECKERT Sioux City

1500 M RUN 7-8 - M 1 DANIEL HENNIGAR HANLONTOWN

LONG JUMP 7-8 - M 1 NICHOLAS JORDAN COLLINS

2 A.J. JACKSON Knoxville

3 HUNTER GEHRKE Solon

4 CODY PEARSON Urbandale



5 CHASE THURNESS urbandale

6 JUSTICE YOUNG DES MOINES

7 COLE THURNESS urbandale

8 BRYCE SHONKA DES MOINES

9 RYAN RENZE MANNING

10 BEN WEGNER MANNING

11 CAMERON CRAMER DES MOINES

11 KYLE STOLZE Urbandale

13 JAKE HLAS TRAER

14 REED ECKERT Sioux City

14 TYLER SAUNDERS MANILLA

16 ALEX CHRISTENSEN ALDEN

17 TAD SCHWEIZER Urbandale

18 COLIN ARNOLD Creston

19 CARLOS RIDLEY Sioux City

HIGH JUMP 7-8 - M 1 BRYCE SHONKA DES MOINES

2 JORDAN WHITE Ames

SHOT PUT 7-8 - M 1 CARTER HENNESSY DYSART

2 TYLER LIENAU DUNKERTON

3 CODY PEARSON Urbandale

4 CHASE THURNESS urbandale

5 NATHAN STOLZE Urbandale

6 JORDAN WHITE Ames

DISCUS 7-8 - M 1 CARTER HENNESSY DYSART

2 TYLER LIENAU DUNKERTON

3 DOMINIC FLEMISTER Sioux City

4 REED ECKERT Sioux City

5 KYLE STOLZE Urbandale

6 CARLOS RIDLEY Sioux City

7 JORDAN WHITE Ames

8 NATHAN STOLZE Urbandale

100 M DASH 9-10 - M 1 MATTHEW GOODWIN Ames

2 MARRICO GAFFORD JR des moines

3 SAM WEGNER MANNING

4 NOLAN CROSSETT KNOXVILLE

5 SAMUEL COOK Britt

200 M DASH 9-10 - M 1 MATTHEW GOODWIN Ames

2 MARRICO GAFFORD JR des moines

3 JORDAN CHEATEM DES MOINES

4 ZAREK STEED SIoux City

400 M DASH 9-10 - M 1 COLTON CORTEZ Cedar Rapids

2 ELIJAH WILLIAMS Harlan

3 JORDAN CHEATEM DES MOINES

800 M RUN 9-10 - M 1 COLTON CORTEZ Cedar Rapids

2 BEN ECKERT Sioux City



3 KYLE CAVEY Ames

1500 M RUN 9-10 - M 1 COLTON CORTEZ Cedar Rapids

2 KYLE CAVEY Ames

3 BEN ECKERT Sioux City

LONG JUMP 9-10 - M 1 MATTHEW GOODWIN Ames

2 TYLER HUNKE Shenandoah

3 JORDAN PINGEL Pella

4 SEAN RICHARDSON Newton

5 KEENAN NUNEZ Mondamin

6 PEYTON TWEDT Rockwell

7 NOLAN CROSSETT KNOXVILLE

8 PETE LANGEL MANILLA

9 CODY EISCHEID MANNING

10 BRIAN FOSTER Charles City

11 KYLE CAVEY Ames

12 JERALD FRITZ Roland

13 ALEX ENABNIT Clear Lake

14 XAVIER SCARLETT Sioux City

15 SKYLAR CUNNINGHAM Knoxville

16 ORLANDO CRAMER DES MOINES

17 ZACH TRYON STORY CITY

18 ANDREW SCHLATTER Story City

19 KIRBY SIMMONS CLARION

20 BEN ECKERT Sioux City

21 CALEB BEINHART KEOTA

21 JOSHUA MORRIS Indianola

23 CRAIG JORDAN COLLINS

24 LUCAS WEBNER Panora

HIGH JUMP 9-10 - M 1 PEYTON TWEDT Rockwell

2 TYLER HUNKE Shenandoah

3 SAM WEGNER MANNING

4 KYLE CAVEY Ames

5 JORDAN BREON Oskaloosa

6 TREVOR YUSKA Toledo

SHOT PUT 9-10 - M 1 TIM SAUNDERS PETERSON

2 ANDREW SCHLATTER Story City

3 SKYLAR WAREHIME Gowrie

4 ADAM JOHANSON Johnston

5 ETHAN MARTIN Alta

6 SAMUEL COOK Britt

7 AUSTIN WILLENBORG MANNING

8 DANIEL NEAL jefferson

9 JOSIAH SODERSTRUM Story City

DISCUS 9-10 - M 1 CODY EISCHEID MANNING

2 ETHAN MARTIN Alta

3 ADAM JOHANSON Johnston

4 DANIEL NEAL jefferson



5 TIM SAUNDERS PETERSON

6 TYLER HUNKE Shenandoah

7 LUCAS WEBNER Panora

8 BEN ECKERT Sioux City

9 AUSTIN WILLENBORG MANNING

100 M DASH 11-12 - M 1 RODNEY SILLIMAN DES MOINES

2 TRENTON JONES IOWA CITY

3 ROBERT LYONS DENISON

4 TREY LEWIS DES MOINES

5 DARRELL ROBINSON WEST DES MOINES

6 ANTHONY PEARSON Sioux City

7 AARON CROSSETT KNOXVILLE

8 TAD STEFFENSEN Marshalltown

200 M DASH 11-12 - M 1 RODNEY SILLIMAN DES MOINES

2 TREY LEWIS DES MOINES

3 DREW NIELSEN Imogene

3 TREY MCINTOSH DES MOINES

400 M DASH 11-12 - M 1 RODNEY SILLIMAN DES MOINES

2 ROBERT LYONS DENISON

3 AARON CROSSETT KNOXVILLE

800 M RUN 11-12 - M 1 WICK CUNNINGHAM Knoxville

2 JORDAN ANDERSON BUFFALO CENTER

3 ROBERT LYONS DENISON

1500 M RUN 11-12 - M 1 JOHN TOPHAM griswold

2 ZACHARY WOOD Norwalk

3 JOEY FREELAND Central City

100/110 HURDLES 11-12 - M 1 TAD STEFFENSEN Marshalltown

2 DREW NIELSEN Imogene

3 CRAIG PHILLIPS WAUKEE

LONG JUMP 11-12 - M 1 JORDAN OFFICER WEST DES MOINES

2 AARON CROSSETT KNOXVILLE

3 DREW NIELSEN Imogene

4 DARIUS PEARSON Sioux City

5 MARCHELLUS GARDNER Sioux City

6 JORDAN ANDERSON BUFFALO CENTER

7 MITCH PREWITT Adel

8 REECE LEYH Janesville

9 ANTHONY PEARSON Sioux City

10 ISSA FORD Sioux City

11 DEANDRE HAYES Sioux City

12 ZACHARY SCHUSTER KEOTA

TRIPLE JUMP 11-12 - M 1 JOHN TOPHAM griswold

2 WICK CUNNINGHAM Knoxville

3 TAD STEFFENSEN Marshalltown



HIGH JUMP 11-12 - M 1 JOEY FREELAND Central City

2 ALEC SCARBOROUGH Red Oak

3 JORDAN GROVE Adel

4 ISSA FORD Sioux City

4 JARED GROVE Adel

4 ZACHARY SCHUSTER KEOTA

7 AARON CROSSETT KNOXVILLE

7 DEANDRE HAYES Sioux City

SHOT PUT 11-12 - M 1 BRETT HALL Grinnell

2 CHRISTOPHER LAMAR AMES

3 JARED GROVE Adel

4 ISAIAH MINIKUS Denver

5 DEON FITCHPATRIC DES MOINES

6 WILL SUMMERS Ankeny

7 ETHAN WILLIAMS Harlan

8 SALAT JONES DES MOINES

9 CODY KAHL MANNING

10 EVAN ROSS Epworth

DISCUS 11-12 - M 1 BRETT HALL Grinnell

2 ALEC SCARBOROUGH Red Oak

3 CHRISTOPHER LAMAR AMES

4 SALAT JONES DES MOINES

5 ETHAN WILLIAMS Harlan

6 DEON FITCHPATRIC DES MOINES

7 CODY KAHL MANNING

8 EVAN ROSS Epworth

9 ISSA FORD Sioux City

100 M DASH 13-14 - M 1 DARRIUS BRYSON Des Moines

2 BRIAN MILLER COLFAX

3 MARK REEVES Lone Tree

4 WILL BRAZZLE DES MOINES

5 KALEB VANCLEAVE DES MOINES

6 TREVOR EDWARDS WEST DES MOINES

7 CHRISTOPHER SCHULTE Cedar Rapids

8 ISAAC NEWSOME DES MOINES

200 M DASH 13-14 - M 1 DARRIUS BRYSON Des Moines

2 KALEB VANCLEAVE DES MOINES

3 WILL BRAZZLE DES MOINES

400 M DASH 13-14 - M 1 MARK REEVES Lone Tree

2 TAYLOR HUSEMAN Manson

3 WILL BRAZZLE DES MOINES

800 M RUN 13-14 - M 1 LEARIE JONES DES MOINES

2 CHRIS CALHOUN Windsor Heights

1500 M RUN 13-14 - M 1 TAYLOR HUSEMAN Manson



2 TONY WATTIER Des Moines

3 CHRIS CALHOUN Windsor Heights

100/110 HURDLES 13-14 - M 1 TREVOR SPENCER Iowa City

2 CHRISTOPHER SCHULTE Cedar Rapids

3 NOAH MINIKUS Denver

LONG JUMP 13-14 - M 1 TREVOR SPENCER Iowa City

2 DEVANTE CLARK Sioux City

3 MATTHEW RICHMOND Sioux City

HIGH JUMP 13-14 - M 1 NOAH MINIKUS Denver

2 LEARIE JONES DES MOINES

3 TY STEFFENSEN JR. Marshalltown

SHOT PUT 13-14 - M 1 HENRY KELLEY WAUKEE

2 CUTLER ALBRIGHT Cedar Rapids

3 SPENCER EMERSON Clive

4 MATT FERGUSON DES MOINES

6 RUSSO AUSTIN DES MOINES

7 TREVOR SPENCER Iowa City

8 ANDREW MARTIN Alta

DISCUS 13-14 - M 1 HENRY KELLEY WAUKEE

2 CHRISTIAN ROGERS Altoona

5 CUTLER ALBRIGHT Cedar Rapids

6 RUSSO AUSTIN DES MOINES

7 ANDREW MARTIN Alta

100 M DASH 15-16 - M 1 DEXTER CHEATEM DES MOINES

2 KYLE WOOD Newton

3 LOM CHOE DES MOINES

4 TIM BENJEGERDES Manly

5 LEROY KELLY DES MOINES

6 SHANE HALLENGREN Estherville

7 KENNETH FERGUSON DES MOINES

8 BRANDON CHRISTENSEN CLIVE

200 M DASH 15-16 - M 1 DEXTER CHEATEM DES MOINES

2 LOM CHOE DES MOINES

3 LEROY KELLY DES MOINES

400 M DASH 15-16 - M 1 KYLE WOOD Newton

2 LOM CHOE DES MOINES

3 LEROY KELLY DES MOINES

800 M RUN 15-16 - M 1 SCOT SPERFSLAGE DYERSVILLE

2 RJ HARRIS DES MOINES

3 GABE MENDEZ DES MOINES

1500 M RUN 15-16 - M 1 RJ HARRIS DES MOINES

2 SCOT SPERFSLAGE DYERSVILLE



3 WESLEY FARRINGTON Rockwell City

100/110 HURDLES 15-16 - M 1 DANIEL DAVIS North Liberty

2 JORDAN WASHINGTON Urbandale

3 TONY MOSHER Colfax

LONG JUMP 15-16 - M 1 A.J. NUNEZ Mondamin

2 KYLE WOOD Newton

3 JORDAN WASHINGTON Urbandale

4 SHANE HALLENGREN Estherville

5 TONY MOSHER Colfax

TRIPLE JUMP 15-16 - M 1 TIM BENJEGERDES Manly

2 RICKY SPEYRER URBANDALE

HIGH JUMP 15-16 - M 1 RICKY SPEYRER URBANDALE

1 SAMUEL MEINDERS Sibley

2 MICHAEL NAYLOR urbandale

SHOT PUT 15-16 - M 1 RORY HENNESSY DYSART

2 TYLER ROSBURG COLO

3 ERIK MOSER BETTENDORF

4 SAM ROSS Epworth

5 JEREMY MORRIS Indianola

DISCUS 15-16 - M 1 RORY HENNESSY DYSART

2 TYLER ROSBURG COLO

3 CHASE JOHNSON West Union

4 SAM ROSS Epworth

5 ERIK MOSER BETTENDORF

100 M DASH 17-18 - M 1 DANIEL MONROE Newton

2 TYLER ANDERSON BUFFALO CENTER

3 CHRIS SCHNEIDER Fort Madison

4 JACOB REPP Newton

5 CODY HUNT ORANGE CITY

6 ALEX ROSS Epworth

7 ANTHONY DOW ROCKFORD

8 ANDRE HARNESS JR. Ames

200 M DASH 17-18 - M 1 DANIEL MONROE Newton

2 CODY HUNT ORANGE CITY

3 CHRIS SCHNEIDER Fort Madison

400 M DASH 17-18 - M 1 CODY HUNT ORANGE CITY

2 LOGAN MILLER Des Moines

3 ALEX ROSS Epworth

800 M RUN 17-18 - M 1 TYLER ANDERSON BUFFALO CENTER

2 LUKE HIGGINS Union

3 ANTHONY AYALA DES MOINES



1500 M RUN 17-18 - M 1 DANA SCHMIDT Grundy Center

2 ANTHONY AYALA DES MOINES

3 ELLIOT MCDOWELL Grundy Center

100/110 HURDLES 17-18 - M 1 CHRIS KASEL FAYETTE

2 ANTHONY DOW ROCKFORD

3 COLLIN VANDE HOEF Maurice

LONG JUMP 17-18 - M 1 LUCAS BOSTROM FAYETTE

2 CHRIS KASEL FAYETTE

3 ANDREW HOPPER WAUKEE

HIGH JUMP 17-18 - M 1 MARC MEIEROTTO West Point

2 GRAHAM VALDES Central City

SHOT PUT 17-18 - M 1 MATT BANSE STRAWBERRY POINT

2 SCOTT DANIELSON Dayton

3 NICHOLAS BRAYTON Coralville

4 BLAKE BAUMBACH BETTENDORF

DISCUS 17-18 - M 1 NICHOLAS BRAYTON Coralville

2 KALEM HANIG Sheffield

3 MATT BANSE STRAWBERRY POINT

4 JEREMY HOFFMAN BETTENDORF

5 BLAKE BAUMBACH BETTENDORF


